Sailing yacht Oceanis 46.1 Antonela M, built in 2019 is
OCEANIS 46.1 9y
anchored in the Zadar, D-Marin Borik, Zadar region, Croatia. It
Ant la M (2019
ntonela M ( ) has 4 cabins, can accommodate 8 + 2 people and has 4 toilets

. Bed linen and kitchen equipment are included in the price.
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YACHT SPECIFICATIONS
Yacht Base Yacht ID Brands
Zadar, D-Marin Borik, Croatia 1690 Beneteau
Yacht name Production year Length
Antonela M 2019 48 ft
Cabins Berths Max Persons
4 8+2 10
WC Engine Fuel tank
4 1x57HP 2001
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STANDARD YACHT EQUIPMENT

Deck

Entertainment
Galley

Interior
Navigation

Safety

Yacht electrics

Plujesre

Anchor with chain, Anchor with rope , Bathing platform, Bilge pump - Mechanic, Bimini top,
Boat hook, Bosun's chair (Safe seat) (boatswain’s chair), Cockpit light, Cockpit/stern, outside
shower, Dinghy, Electric anchor windlass, Fenders, Gangway, Jerry cans for diesel, Mooring

ropes, Plastic bucket, Sprayhood, Teak cockpit, Water hose

Radio CD player, TV

Gas bottles, Hot water, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery), Refrigerator
Barometer, Convertible table in salon, Electric toilet, Inside shower

Autopilot, Binoculars, Bow thruster, Complete navigation equipment, GPS chart plotter -
cockpit, Hand bearing compass, Log, Speed, Depth- echo sounder, Navigation (Nautical)
charts and nautical guide , Radar reflector, Wind instrument/ Anemometer

Automatic Inflatable Life Jacket, Automatic light, Distress flare box, Fire extinguisher, First
aid kit , Fog horn, Life belts (Safety harness), Set of tools, Signal rockets and torches, VHF

radio

Air Conditioning, Battery charger, Bilge pump - Electric, Generator, Shore connection 220V,

Shore power cable, Solar panels
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SERVICES

SELECTED SERVICES

Service Pack (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. end-cleaning, water / 1x cooking gas bottle at the departure,

batteries, linen equipment for each crew member, production of documents

and registration, Ttowel/person

Service Pack (Payable at the base)

Season: 2025. end-cleaning, water / Tx cooking gas bottle at the departure,

batteries, linen equipment for each crew member, production of documents

and registration, Ttowel/person

Early boarding/check-in (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. (at 13:00)(Limited availability)

Flotilla fee (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. price on request

Hostess (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. Hostess'meals are not included and are covered by the

customer

Non refundable deposit/ insurance (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. (Risk & security deposit is limited to € 595) - with refundable
Security Deposit 595 €

Non refundable deposit/ insurance (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. full cover, Minimum Charge: 7 days

Pet onboard (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. allowed, extra cleaning - PRICE ON REQUEST

Skipper (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. (25% charge applicable if skipper is cancelled in less than 4
weeks before departure), skipper's meals are not included and are covered

by the customer

Starter pack (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. (Dishwashing liquid, sponge, rubbish bags, matches, toilet
and kitchen rolls, fruit plate, water, orange juice, wine, packet of biscuits,

individual sachets of tea, coffee, sugar, milk)

OBLIGATORY

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

PAYMENT TYPE

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per day

per day

per day

per booking

per day + food

per booking

PRICE

250,00 €

250,00 €

150,00 €

0,00 €

160,00 €

35,00 €

45,00 €

0,00 €

180,00 €

50,00 €



Taxi (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. PRICE ON REQUEST

Transfer (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. (available, PRICE ON REQUEST)

WI-Fl Internet connection on boat (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. 10 GB

Early boarding/check-in (Payable at the base)
Season: 2025. (at 13:00)(Limited availability)

Flotilla fee (Payable at the base)

Season: 2025. price on request

Hostess (Payable at the base)

Season: 2025. Hostess' meals are not included and are covered by the

customer

Non refundable deposit/ insurance (Payable at the base)

Season: 2025. (Risk & security deposit is limited to € 595) - with refundable

Security Deposit 595 €

Non refundable deposit/ insurance (Payable at the base)

Season: 2025. full cover, Minimum Charge: 7 days

Pet on board (Payable at the base)

Season: 2025. allowed, extra cleaning - PRICE ON REQUEST

Skipper (Payable at the base)

Season: 2025. (25% charge applicable if skipper is cancelled in less than 4

weeks before departure), skipper's meals are not included and are covered

by the customer

Starter pack (Payable at the base)

Season: 2025. (Dishwashing liquid, sponge, rubbish bags, matches, toilet

and kitchen rolls, fruit plate, water, orange juice, wine, packet of biscuits,

individual sachets of tea, coffee, sugar, milk)

Taxi (Payable at the base)
Season: 2025. PRICE ON REQUEST

Transfer (Payable at the base)
Season: 2025. (available, PRICE ON REQUEST)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

per booking

per booking

per week

per booking

per booking

per day

per day

per day

per booking

per day + food

per booking

per booking

per booking

0,00 €

0,00 €

40,00 €

190,00 €

0,00 €

160,00 €

35,00 €

45,00 €

0,00 €

180,00 €

50,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €



WI-Fl Internet connection on boat (Payable at the base) Yes per week 40,00€
Season: 2025. 10 GB
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ADDITIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRA

Additional gas bottle (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. Payable at the base

Beach towel (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. Payable at the base

Electric scooter (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. order in advance due to limited quantity of equipment -

Payable at the base

Extra bedlinen (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. Payable at the base

Extra towels (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. Payable at the base

Gennaker (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. on request, not available for all yachts - Payable at the base

Grill/Barbecue/Plancha (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. Payable at the base

Jet Ski (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. (order in advance due to limited quantity of equipment)

Yamaha 180 Hp - Payable at the base

Outboard engine (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. Payable at the base

Railing net (Safety net) (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. Payable at the base

Spinnaker (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. asymmetric spinnaker (mps), on request, not available for all

yachts - Payable at the base

Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. Payable at the base

OBLIGATORY

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

PAYMENT TYPE

per piece

per person

per week

per person

per week/ person

per week

per week

per day

per week

per booking

per week

per week

PRICE

10,00 €

10,00 €

80,00 €

10,00 €

5,00 €

175,00 €

100,00 €

250,00 €

100,00 €

100,00 €

175,00 €

100,00 €



Additional gas bottle (Payable at the base)
Season: 2025. Payable at the base

Beach towel (Payable at the base)

Season: 2025. Payable at the base
Electric scooter (Payable at the base)
Season: 2025. order in advance due to limited quantity of equipment -

Payable at the base

Extra bedlinen (Payable at the base)
Season: 2025. Payable at the base

Extra towels (Payable at the base)

Season: 2025. Payable at the base

Gennaker (Payable at the base)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Season: 2025. asymmetric spinnaker (mps), on request, not available for all

yachts - Payable at the base

Grill/Barbecue/Plancha (Payable at the base)
Season: 2025. Payable at the base

Jet Ski (Payable at the base)
Season: 2025. (order in advance due to limited quantity of equipment)

Yamaha 180 Hp - Payable at the base

Outboard engine (Payable at the base)
Season: 2025. Payable at the base

Railing net (Safety net) (Payable at the base)
Season: 2025. Payable at the base

Spinnaker (Payable at the base)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Season: 2025. asymmetric spinnaker (mps), on request, not available for all

yachts - Payable at the base

Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable at the base)
Season: 2025. Payable at the base

WEBSITE

www.plujeme.cz
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E-MAIL

info@plujeme.cz

Yes

PHONE
+420 720 755 085
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per piece

per person

per week

per person

per week/ person

per week

per week

per day

per week

per booking

per week

per week

MOBILE
+420777170 276

10,00 €

10,00 €

80,00 €

10,00 €

500€

200,00 €

100,00 €

250,00 €

100,00 €

150,00 €

175,00 €

130,00 €
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PRICE AND AVAILABILITY

21.09. - 28.09.2024 28.09. - 05.10.2024 05.10. - 12.10.2024 12.10. - 19.10.2024
ON OPTION 2582 € 3.442 € 2582 € 3.442 € 2582 € 3.442 €

19.10. - 26.10.2024 26.10. - 02.11.2024 02.11. - 09.11.2024 09.11. - 16.11.2024
2582 € 3.442 € 2582 € 3.442 € 2582 € 3.442 € 2582 € 3.442 €

16.11. - 31.12.2024 31.12. - 22.03.2025 22.03.-29.03.2025 29.03. - 05.04.2025
NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 2780 € 3.270 € 2.780 € 3.270 €

05.04.-12.04.2025 12.04. - 19.04.2025 19.04. - 26.04.2025 26.04. - 03.05.2025
2.780 € 3.270 € 2780 € 3.270 € 2.780 € 3.270 € 2.780 € 3.270 €
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PRICE AND AVAILABILITY

03.05. - 10.05.2025
2780 € 3.270 €

31.05. - 07.06.2025
3.103 € 3.651€

28.06. - 05.07.2025
4.360 € 5.450 €

26.07. - 02.08.2025
4,650 € 5.813 €

23.08. - 30.08.2025

4.076 € 4.795 €

20.09. - 27.09.2025
4.076 € 4.795 €

18.10. - 25.10.2025
2.780 € 3.270 €

156.11. - 22.11.2025
2.780 € 3.270 €

13.12. - 20.12.2025
2.780 € 3.270 €

10.05. - 17.05.2025
2780 € 3.270 €

07.06. - 14.06.2025
NOT AVAILABLE

05.07. - 12.07.2025
4.360 € 5.450 €

02.08. - 09.08.2025
4.650 € 5.813 €

30.08. - 06.09.2025
4.076 € 4.795 €

27.09. - 04.10.2025
2780 € 3.270 €

25.10. - 01.11.2025
2780 € 3.270 €

22.11. - 29.11.2025
2780 € 3.270 €

20.12. - 27.12.2025
2780 € 3.270 €
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17.05. - 24.05.2025
2780 € 3.270 €

14.06. - 21.06.2025
3.103 € 3.651€

12.07. -19.07.2025
4.360 € 5.450 €

09.08. - 16.08.2025
4.650 € 5.813 €

06.09. - 13.09.2025
4.076 € 4.795 €

04.10. - 11.10.2025
2.780 € 3.270 €

01.11. - 08.11.2025
2.780 € 3.270 €

29.11. - 06.12.2025
2.780 € 3.270 €

PHONE
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24.05. - 31.05.2025
2.780 € 3.270 €

21.06. - 28.06.2025
4,360 € 5.450 €

19.07. - 26.07.2025
4.360 € 5.450 €

16.08. - 23.08.2025
4,650 € 5.813 €

13.09. - 20.09.2025
4.076 € 4.795 €

11.10. - 18.10.2025
2.780 € 3.270 €

08.11. - 15.11.2025
2.780 € 3.270 €

06.12. - 13.12.2025
2.780 € 3.270 €
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